
Manteno CUSD No. 5 
Manteno Elementary School • Manteno Middle School

6:30am until school begins. After school until 6:30pm. 

REGISTRATION FEE IS $30 • Convenient & Affordable! 
AM Only PM Only Fee Schedule 

Attend 5 DAYS $55.50 $62.50
AM&PM
$92.50

Attend 4 DA YS $47.50 $52.50 $78.00 
Attend 3 DA YS $36.50 $41.00 $61.50 
Attend 2 DA YS $26.00 $30.00 $44.50 
Attend 1 DAY $14.50 $15.50 $23.50
Drop Off $20.50 $23.50 $33.50

We offer a variety of 
programs and activities!

,1 Sports & Fitness 
,1 Arts & Crafts
t1 STEM Education 
,1 E-Learning Assistance 
,1 Snacks 
,1 Character Counts
,1 Day Off Programming 

Half Day Up Charge $10.00 child must bring a sack lunch. 
*Additional fees for Day Off Programming and Field Trips
*Accepts Illinois Action for Children Child Care Assistance Program
*Pricing subject to change based on school hours

815-464-1265
www.ivyleaguekids.org 

I 
I 
I 

Before & After School

A rewarding program that balances each child's 
intellectual, physical, social, creative & emotional needs.




